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HALL
OF

FAME

Erin: 4970 Trafalgar Rd.

 Spectacular 41 acres.    
Rolling arable land, huge 
pond with fish, stream & 
forest.  Less than 10 min 
to Georgetown.  ~ 25 min 
to 401.  Paved road. Just N 
of Ballinafad.   Private site 
prepared for your dream 
home. Underground  hydro 
to the home site. $849,000 

41 Ac

8 Forest Ridge Cr., H.H.

Elegant 4 bdrm, 4 WR estate 
home on 2+ac with & backing 
onto mature trees & Green-
belt.  Attached 3 car garage. 
Landscaped.   Huge kitchen, 
with walk-out to deck, over-
looks Family Rm with FP.  MF 
library.  Quiet, safe estate 
subdivision.  ~ 5 minutes to 
Georgetown & GO. Park 10+!

$969,500
Gorgeous ~ 134 
acres!  The 
amazing Silver 
Creek rushes 
through!  5 min 
to Georgetown & 
GO.  15 to 401.  
Meadows, crops 
& trails through 
woods!  Majes-
tic 5 bedroom 
stone home.  
High ceilings on 
all 3 levels.  Re-
cent: geothermal 
furnace, fire-
place, windows, 

doors & walkout from  basement.  Municipal water!  Stone 
shed (23’ x 15’7”).   ~ 40 acres in crops.   Adjacent to the 
Bruce Trail.    The Seller will entertain a VTB mortgage!!

$1,890,000

Halton Hills:  13215 Highway 7

Rare Opportunity

Prepare to be  enchanted!        Stunning, senior executive home on 
gorgeous, treed, landscaped ~1acre lot, within a 10 min drive, on a 
paved rd, to Georgetown & GO.  < 20 min to 401 & 407.  Recently, 
tastefully renovated.  Gravitate to the 4 season sun rm o/l a private lot 
with indigenous mature trees encompassing spectacular water feature!!

14008 Sixth Line, H.H.

$917,000

Milton: 12630 6th Line

HOBBY FARM IN MILTON! 

Custom, all brick home with 

walk-out basement apt for in-

laws or huge parties.  2 kit, 3+1 

bdrms; 4 washrms.  Formal LR 

with wood FP.  Open concept kit 

/DR with walk-out to huge deck. 

Pond. Barn. Vegetable garden. 

Fruit trees.  Quiet paved road!

$749,000 ~5 Ac

Curb appeal+! Lovely landscaped & renovated backsplit with double 
garage on spectacular ravine lot (68’ x 147’) with unobstructed 
views. On a prestigious court. 3+1 bdrms, 2 wshrms. Horticulturists 
& bird watchers delight.  Amazing rock gardens!  Shed & green-
house.   Walk down to Silver Creek!   Country privacy in town! 

3 Noble Crt, Georgetown

$549,000

14296 5 Sdrd, Halton HIlls

10acres (570’ x 770’) in Future 
Growth Area. Not in Greenbelt. 
Not regulated by Conservation 
Halton.  Near 2 planned high-
ways: N/S & E/W.  4 bedroom 
bungalow.    Vegetable garden.  
Drive shed.   Low taxes.   Less 
than 5 minutes to Hwys 401/
407 at Trafalgar.  Excellent 
location!   E of Trafalgar Rd.

$1.27M New

14012 Dublin Line, HH

Landscaped!  Updated.   4 
level on ~1 acre close to Hwy 
7&25. Just N of Blue Springs 
Golf Club on quiet paved rd.  
Large veg garden with shed.  
Large workshop.  A/g pool & 
gazebo. Limestone retaining  
wall ~ 6’ inside lot line.  3br, 
2wr, 2 Fam Rms & Rec Rm!

$530,000

905-877-5211
*Broker  **Based on Residential Commissions   Not intended to solicit properties already listed

INC., BROKERAGE

www.RealEstateGeorgetown.com or call 905-877-3629905-877-3629 direct

Chris 
Cormpilas
Sales Representative

FREE
...STAGING OF YOUR HOME 
...VIRTUAL TOURS
...HELP GETTING WHAT YOU NEED  
   FROM RECOMMENDED 
   PROFESSIONALS
...YOUR HOME BACKED BY REMAX  
   AND ANGIE’S TEAM

Angie Cormpilas*

You Get the Award Winning Years of Experience, Competence and Service Without Gimmicks!
• Call for a Complimentary Market Evaluation and Sound, Solid Advice

          • Guaranteed Sale Program       • 100% Risk-Free Cancellation Guarantee
No single Realtor has sold more houses in Georgetown in the past 20 years than Angie! EVER!

THE CORMPILAS TEAM'S SELLER/BUYER GUARANTEE AND BENETHE CORMPILAS TEAM'S SELLER/BUYER GUARANTEE AND BENEFITSFITS

#1** Realtor in 
Georgetown
• 1995-2008

• 2010 Residential over $400,000
• Re/Max Broker Canada/

Worldwide 2007

BEAUTIFUL BUNGALOW WITH POOL!
Located on the Outskirts of Glen Williams on a Quiet Road. Property
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